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Date Day IX 

24 June 2025 Tuesday Mathematics 

01 July 2025 Tuesday Hindi 

08 July 2025 Tuesday English 

15 July 2025 Tuesday Science 

22 July 2025 Tuesday Social Science 
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Date Day IX 

25 November 2025 Tuesday Mathematics 

02 December 2025 Tuesday Hindi 

09 December 2025 Tuesday English 

16 December 2025 Tuesday Science 

23 December 2025 Tuesday Social Science 
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Date Day X 

06 May 2025 Tuesday Mathematics 

13 May 2025 Tuesday Hindi 

20 May 2025 Tuesday English 

24 June 2025 Tuesday Science 

01 July 2025 Tuesday Social Science 

08 July 2025 Tuesday IT 

 


